
Hamburger Damnpokal 2014

Ergebnisse der Damen:

Start Nr. Name 1. Serie 2. Serie Summe
12 Jutte Hartmann 1392 964 2356
14 Angelika Christ 1210 1051 2261
23 Fanny Goldbaum 523 1728 2251
8 Gudrun Elvers 1033 1211 2244
22 Cristel Wrobel 1101 1033 2134
24 Ela Simsek 932 1162 2094
2 Christiane Prestin 1210 848 2058
25 Petra Jablonsky 950 1086 2036
16 Gisela Veddermann 448 1531 1979
27 Nicole Seidler 909 1059 1968
20 Monika Baldwin 988 894 1882
5 Monika Hess 999 850 1849
4 Crhrista Klemz 764 1024 1788
17 Christiane Fritz 1119 656 1775
18 Brigitte Laaß 1141 599 1740
9 Marion Heidemann 936 802 1738
19 Uschi Brey 662 1049 1711
11 Helga Götsch 638 974 1612
1 Marion Giessen 891 699 1590
13 Sabine Auspurg 762 800 1562
7 Petra Riemenschneider 989 557 1546
26 Lydia Simsek 664 881 1545
10 Gunda von Hacht 666 868 1534
6 Elke Stoffregen 540 752 1292
21 Birgit Sörensen 816 391 1207
3 Margret Griegath 288 556 844
15 Edelgard Schildknecht 238 574 812

Ergebnisse der Herren:

Start Nr. Name 1. Serie 2. Serie Summe
1 Harald Jablonsky 1336 1277 2613
7 Bernd Krzyz 1510 807 2317
3  Olaf Sanders 1056 1213 2269
9 Frank Seidler 914 1082 1996
6 Jürgen Bonnhoff 1037 784 1821
4 Peter Rimmler 986 659 1645
2 St. Riemenschneider 519 903 1422
5  Rolf Sonderhoff 676 572 1248

10 Jürgen Sander 478 600 1078



8 Detlef Paulsen 1070 -382 688

Ergebnisse der Mixed-Paare
Summen Gesamt

Petra Jablonsky 2036
Harald Jablonsky 2613 4649

Brigitte Laaß 1740
Olaf Sanders 2269 4009

Marion Heidemann 1738
Frank Seidler 1996 3734

Elke Stoffregen 1292
Bernd Krzyz 2317 3609

Marion Giessen 1590
Peter Rimmler 1645 3235

Nicole Seidler 1968
 Rolf Sonderhoff 1248 3216

Gisela Veddermann 1979
Jürgen Sander 1078 3057

Cristel Wrobel 2134
Detlef Paulsen 688 2822
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